
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 
RFP #: 23-072822 

HVAC Systems Maintenance and Repairs 
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 at 1 p.m. 

 
 

Company Name FirstName LastName Email Phone Number Street City State PostalCode 
Carrier Corp Donald  Hudson donald.hudson@carrier.com 804-381-1375 2800 E. Parham Rd Richmond VA 23228 
Colonial Webb Jared Hammack jared.hammack@colonialwebb.com 804-564-8671 2820 Ackley Ave Richmond VA 23228 
Eco Air John Mills jmills@ecoairllc.com 804-732-0656 1901 Advantage Road  Suite B Prince George VA 23875 
Hoffman Mechanical Jim Hysong jim.hysong@hoffmech.com 757-263-0225 617 Innovation Drive  #103 Chesapeake VA 23320 
Miller Mechanical Chris Baisey chrisb@millermechanical.com 804-363-5819 2509 Gronoble Rd Richmond VA 23294 
Moore's Electrical and Mechanical Brad Melton bmelton@mooreselectric.com 434-259-7142 101 Edgewood Avenue Altavista VA 24517 
Piedmont Service Group Matthew St. George matthew.st.george@piedmontsg.com 804-387-4447 2169 Tomlynn Street Richmond VA 23230 
Siemens Justin Nichols justin.nichols@siemens.com 804-536-9439 5106 Glen Alden Drive Henrico VA 23231 
Southern Air  Inc. Zach Rothrock zach.rothrock@southern-air.com 804-441-5272 8428 Old Richfood Rd Mechanicsville VA 23116 
Warwick Mechanical Laura Challoner lchalloner@wphcorp.com 804-226-1200 4710 Richneil Road Richmond VA            

 


